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Main contacts and website: http://health.usf.edu/medicine/research/index.htm  
 

Vice Dean for Research Office of Research Stephen Liggett sliggett@health.usf.edu 974-7715 

Assistant Dean & Director Office of Research Matthew Anderson manders1@health.usf.edu  974-2891 

Assistant Director of Operations Office of Clinical Research Dawn Carnegie dcarnegie@health.usf.edu  974-8558 

Assistant Director of TGH OCR Office of Clinical Research Anderson Brabson abrabson@health.usf.edu 844-4236 

Assistant Director of Clinical Services Office of Clinical Research Catherine Jahrsdorfer cjahrsdo@health.usf.edu 396-9172 

MCOM Lab Manager Laura Pendleton Laura Pendleton lpendlt@health.usf.edu 974-6631 

 
Training (complete those that are applicable to your laboratory): 
 

Establish Account in Applications for Research Compliance 
(ARC) to access IRB, IACUC, Biosafety and Conflict of 
Research 
 
https://arc.research.usf.edu/Prod 

ARC Help Desk rsch-arc@usf.edu 974-2880 

BioSafety Training & Registrations. If work involves rDNA 
and Infectious Agents register with the Institutional 
BioSafety Committee: 
 
http://www3.research.usf.edu/dric/biosafety/core-
course/register.asp 

Dylan Champer 
Debra Howeth 
 

 
drchamper@usf.edu 
dhoweth@usf.edu 
biosafety@usf.edu 
 

 
974-9343 
974-5091 
 

Environment, Health & Safety (EH&S) Lab Safety Website 
–for use of general lab safety and chemical safety: 
 
http://usfweb2.usf.edu/eh&s/labsafety/tmaterials.html 

David Issac disaac@usf.edu  974-1808 

Radiation Safety Training Website if work involves use of 
radioactive Materials:  
 
http://www.research.usf.edu/dric/radiation-
safety/education.asp  

 
Adam Weaver 
 

aweaver@usf.edu  974-1194 

OSHA blood borne Pathogens safety training if work 
involves Human tissues Diana Doughty dianadoughty@health.usf.edu   974-3163 
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Animal Use -Training if work involves use of live research 
animals or animal tissue:  
http://www.research.usf.edu/dric/iacuc/  
 
http://www.usf.edu/research-innovation/comparative-
medicine/technical-training-resources.aspx  
 

Paul (Andy) Mackley 
Adrienne Booker 
Farah Moulvi 
 

pmackley@usf.edu  
adrienneb@usf.edu 
fmoulvi@usf.edu  
iacuc@research.usf.edu 

974-7106 
974-5110 
974-0954 

Human Subject Protection -Training if work involves 
human subjects:  
 
http://www.research.usf.edu/dric/hrpp/education.asp 

Nancy McCormick 
Jamie Reddish 
Anna Sladky 

mccormickn@usf.edu 
jreddish@usf.edu  
asladky@usf.edu  

974-8553 
974-5741 
974-7486 

USF Health HIPAA Education  
 
http://www.research.usf.edu/dric/hipaa/education.asp  

Patsy Bickel pbickel@health.usf.edu  974-8090 
974-8095 

Conflict of Interest 
 
http://www.research.usf.edu/dric/conflicts-of-
interest/education.asp  

Amber Moore 
Julie Moore 

amber1@usf.edu  
juliemoore@usf.edu 

974-9345 
974-5452 

Responsible Conduct of Research: 
 
General Information and Instructions: 
http://www.research.usf.edu/dric/docs/RCR-FAQ-
final.pdf 
 
http://www.research.usf.edu/dric/nsf-citi-instruct.asp 
 
Access through CITI: 
https://www.citiprogram.org/ 

Amber Moore 
Julie Moore 

amber1@usf.edu  
juliemoore@usf.edu 

974-9345 
974-5452 

 
Research Directory: 
The Research Directory employs the most sophisticated search technology to identify USF Health investigators who match your search 
terms. It provides up-to-date information on grants and published materials and is designed to facilitate interdisciplinary research. Please 
visit our website: http://health.usf.edu/medicine/research/index.htm for more information. 
 
 
Note:  Regulatory requirements are constantly changing and certain types of research require additional certifications.  Please contact 
your department administrator for updates on any additional certifications that may be needed. 
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